

without notice unless certifed drawings are supplied.

	Description	Per Cover	Per Band
	Cover, Full Smooth	0	
	Support Band		0
	Eye bolt, 3/8"-16 x 5", Bent Open	4	
	Flat washer, 3/8"	8	
	Hex Nut, 3/8"-16	8	
	Bolt, Hex Head, 5/16"-18 x 1"		5
	Flat Washer, 5/16"		4
	Hex Nut, 5/16-18		5
	Foot bracket, 3/16" Hot Dip Galv		2
	Retaining/Inspection bar, 3/16" Hot Dip Galv		1

Email: coversales@rpsengineering.com www.rpsengineering.com